

Mat. Suit-69/2025.

Order No.04.

Dated: 09.02.2026:

Record is put-up by filing a petn.

Fix 16.03.2026 for hearing of the petn. u/O. 6 R 17 of C.P. Code.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.